48
110
185
67
55
14

60

137
129
88
127
141
53

132

54
102
50
133
11
78
198
227
128
81
94
151
113

Jerkovich Gyula
Helle Dorina
Juhész Attila

Nagy J6zsef
Mithé Ferenc
Sélyom Baldzs
Koch Miklés

Séra Istvan

Nagy Arpad

Burda Sédndor
Nagyivanyi Mérton
Tébori Benedek
Somodi Zoltdn
Herédi Andrea
Nagy Addm Zoltdn
Nagy Béla

Apagyi Zsolt

Nagy Cisilla
Nemes Béla
Kutasi Janos
Mészaros Mariann
Simké Andrea Katalin
Nagy Boglarka
Csall6é Miklés
Zahoran Gébor
Tar Rendta
Dinnyés Marton
Fischer Anna
Burda Judit

Dézsa Gergely

Lampert Eva

2015. augusztus

10:00:00
10:14:00
10:20:00
10:15:30
10:09:30
10:17:45
10:09:15
10:21:45
10:09:15
10:09:00
10:11:00
10:22:30
10:19:45
10:20:00
10:18:30
10:01:15
10:19:30
10:02:30
10:15:30
10:12:30
10:14:30
10:14:00
10:11:00
10:17:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:20:30
10:08:45
10:13:45
10:20:00
10:09:45

10:41:33
10:41:55
10:43:36
10:44:03
10:44:18
10:44:25
10:44:25
10:44:25
10:44:35
10:45:05
10:45:14
10:45:16
10:45:32
10:45:37
10:45:38
10:45:45
10:45:48
10:45:51
10:45:52
10:46:17
10:46:22
10:46:27
10:46:45
10:46:52
10:47:03
10:47:10
10:47:12
10:47:20
10:47:48
10:47:51
10:48:09

41:33
27:55
23:36
28:33
34:48
26:40
35:10
22:40
35:20
36:05
34:14
22:46
25:47
25:37
27:08
44:30
26:18
43:21
30:22
33:47
31:52
32:27
35:45
29:52
27:03
27:10
26:42
38:35
34:03
27:51
38:24

LW W W W W W W W W W ==

—_—

W W W W W



212
173
140
46

108
205
178
202
184
166

169

190
176
70
42
186
139
80
210
183
187
201
175
148
146
230

Golden David
Krajnyak Attila
Goldovanyi Krisztina
Horta Laszl6

Bohos Melinda

Krajnyédk Bélint

Dar6czi-Szab6é Marta, Dr.

Varju Laszlo
Deédkné Kadas Aniké
Baréth Péter

Séti Erné

Lesti Sandor Bence
Nagy Bence

Kot6 Diana

Tarcsi Agnes
Acélvari Gyula
Bender Mark

Kadas Dalma
Juhész Attila
Sztarenszky Tiborné
Kende Panna

Pesti Bianka

Kispél Moénika
Dohorakova Maria
Vigi Aliz

Somogyi Soma
Bender Balazs

Dinnyés Borbéla

10:20:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:10:15
10:12:15
10:20:00
10:21:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:09:15
10:20:00
10:07:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:05:00
10:27:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:00:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:27:00
10:31:00

10:48:19
10:48:32
10:48:49
10:48:58
10:49:07
10:49:16
10:49:25
10:49:32
10:49:53
10:51:08
10:51:38
10:51:51
10:53:00
10:54:01
10:56:16
10:56:22
10:56:40
10:56:56
10:57:56
10:57:58
10:59:53
10:59:53
11:00:21
11:01:17
11:01:35
11:01:50
11:03:05
11:05:02

28:19
28:32
28:49
38:43
36:52
29:16
28:25
29:32
29:53
31:08
42:23
31:51
46:00
34:01
36:16
51:22
29:40
36:56
37:56
57:58
39:53
39:53
40:21
41:17
41:35
41:50
36:05
34:02



